
















































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2024年3月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 41715975 41738597 22622 

2日 0:00 41738597 41760589 21992 

3日 0:00 41760589 41783191 22602 

4日 0:00 41783191 41806093 22902 

5日 0:00 41806093 41828247 22154 

6日 0:00 41828247 41850667 22420 

7日 0:00 41850667 41872832 22165 

8日 0:00 41872832 41895355 22523 

9日 0:00 41895355 41917568 22213 

10日 0:00 41917568 41940026 22458 

11日 0:00 41940026 41961478 21452 

12日 0:00 41961478 41983124 21646 

13日 0:00 41983124 42005806 22682 

14日 0:00 42005806 42028239 22433 

15日 0:00 42028239 42050903 22664 

16日 0:00 42050903 42073800 22897 

17日 0:00 42073800 42096153 22353 

18日 0:00 42096153 42118794 22641 

19日 0:00 42118794 42141427 22633 

20日 0:00 42141427 42162491 21064 

21日 0:00 42162491 42184909 22418 

22日 0:00 42184909 42207123 22214 

23日 0:00 42207123 42229349 22226 

24日 0:00 42229349 42251546 22197 

25日 0:00 42251546 42273602 22056 

26日 0:00 42273602 42296443 22841 

27日 0:00 42296443 42317256 20813 

28日 0:00 42317256 42337766 20510 

29日 0:00 42337766 42360159 22393 

30日 0:00 42360159 42382624 22465 

31日 0:00 42382624 42404678 22054 

合计 688703 

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


